
Company
Special  

Affiliations
Contact Email Phone Address

Abbott Energy Inc. SBE, Green Daniel Farrow dfarrow@abbottenergy.com 866-252-3739
1425 Central Avenue, #5905 
Albany, NY 12205

AGI - Stephanie Pupenbroke spupenbroke@agi.net 214-808-0116
2655 International Parkway
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

American Energy Care - Randy Savage rebates@aecenergy.com 518-869-6862
210 Washington Avenue Ext
Albany, NY 12203

Apex Energy Tek SBE, VET Stan Dobert stan@apexsolarpower.com 518-309-2786
64 Main Street
Queensbury, NY 12804

Aries Power - Jason Allen jason@ariespowerinc.com 518-528-1699
300 Great Oaks Blvd, Suite 300 
Albany, NY 12203

Bamboo Strategy Group - Adam Jester adam@bamboostrategy.group 716-220-8201
133 1/2 N Union Street Unit #3
Olean, NY 14760

BECC Electric - Steven Laska slaska@beccelectric.com 716-363-7602
69 Orchard Street 
Fredonia, NY 14063

Brady Electric Inc. - Thomas Brady shannonb@bradyelectric.com 716-693-0404
63 Industrial Drive
North Tonawanda, NY 14120

CIR Electrical Construction Corp - Jacob Kawecki solarpv@cirelectric.com 716-362-5000
2517 Long Road 
Grand Island, NY 14072

ChargeSmart EV - Christian Spenziero christian@chargesmartev.com 518-320-5049
5 Southside Drive, Suite 11-184 
Clifton Park, NY 12065

Comalli Group, Inc. - David Simmons dsimmons@comalli.com 518-218-1500
111 Exchange St
Albany, NY 12205

DLC Electric - Andrew Wittman awittman@dlcelectric.net 518-326-8130
479 NY-40
Troy, NY 12182

Eastern Energy Solutions Inc. SBE Kris Granger kris@easternenergysolutions.com 607-639-1516
20 Pleasant Avenue 
Afton, NY 13730

Electrical Service & Systems  
Installation, Inc.

- Kim Krawiec Kkrawiec@essibuf.com 716-826-8707
35 Lee Street
Buffalo, NY 14210

EMCOR Services Betlem - Mike Petix mpetix@emcorbetlem.com 585-953-1986
704 Clinton Avenue South
Rochester, NY 14620

EV Plus - Jackie Sharpe jackie@ev-plus.com 201-675-5915
9663 Santa Monica Boulevard
Beverly Hills, CA 90210
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Ferguson Electric SBE Matt Stumpf mstumpf@fergusonelectric.com 716-852-2010
333 Ellicott Street 
Buffalo, NY 14203

Frey Electric - Deborah Zarbo dzarbo@frey-electric.com 716-874-1710
100 Pearce Avenue 
Tonawanda, NY 14150

Future Energy - Travis Corey travis.corey@futureenergy.com 586-782-4000
3250 West Big Beaver 
Suite 520, Troy, MI 48084

Genesis LED and Energy Associates Inc. SBE Andrew Kambourelis andy@genesisledenergy.com 518-290-3123
391 Brownell Road 
Ballston Spa, NY 12020

Green Joulez, LLC - Jennifer Weinberg jennifer.weinberg@greenjoulez.com 914-429-6880
P.O. Box 333 1112 Wilmont Road
Scarsdale, NY 10583

The Green Team - Nate Secord Nate@cnygreenteam.com 929-777-1741
PO Box 321
Chittenango, NY 13037

Huen Electric Inc. - Jeff DeSocio jdesocio@huenelectric.com 315-432-5060
6695 Old Collamer Road 
East Syracuse, NY 13057

INF Associates LLC SBE Scott Earp searp@infassociates.com 732-672-2048
747 3rd Avenue 
NY, NY 10017

Integra LED LLC - Jory Waldman jwaldman@integraled.com 518-738-0804
745 Albany Shaker Road
Latham, NY 12110

JACOMB LLC SBE Bill Gauthier bgauthier@jacomb.net 585-350-8607
20 Pleasant Street, Suite 203
Canandaigua, NY 14424

Lynkwell SBE Will DeRuve info@lynkwell.com 833-611-5965
2345 Maxon Road Ext, Suite 1 
Schenectady, NY 12308

Matco Electric Corporation - Mark Freije mfreije@matcoelectric.com 607-729-4921
3913 Gates Road
Vestal, NY 13850

MEID Electric - Jason Jones Jason@meidelectric.com 315-525-3292
10 Castle Street
Oneida, NY 13421

Mid-Cour EV Charging Solutions, LLC - Brian Boucher info@mid-cour.com 844-643-2687
400 Monroe Street, Suite 480
Detroit, MI 48226

Montante Solar SBE Dan Montante info@montante.com 716-876-8899
2760 Kenmore Avenue 
Tonawanda, NY 14150

New Century Electric, Inc. - Kyle Barton kbarton@newcenturyelectric.com 315-771-3122
38465 State Route 12
Clayton, NY 13624

NOCO Energy Corp. - Lucien Rosedale lrosedale@noco.com 716-614-1206
2440 Sheridan Dr
Tonawanda, NY 14150
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O’Connell Electric Company Inc. - John Clark evinstalls@oconnellelectric.com 585-953-3586
830 Phillips Road 
Victor, NY 14564

Optimal Energy Solutions LLC - Michael Bifarella
Michaelbifarella@optimalenergysolutionsllc.
com

585-703-9417
1873 Us 104 Suite 15
ONTARIO, NY 14519

PlugIn Stations Online - John Doran info@pisoev.com 855-467-3751
7 Cotton Mill Lane 
Valaties, NY 12184

PlugPV LLC SBE hello@plugpv.com 518-948-5316
875 Broadway 
Albany, NY 12207

Potentia Management Group LLC SBE Becky Vennero bvennero@potentiamanagement.com 315-551-7061
4685 Middle Settlement Road
New Hartford, NY 13413

Power Management Company - Paul Wegman pwegman@powermgt.com 585-249-1360
1600 Moseley Road 
Victor, NY 14564

PPR Energy Solutions - Mike Prinzi info@pprenergysolutions.com 716-389-0072
430 Lawrence Bell Drive, Suite 12
Buffalo, NY 14221

Primetime Business Solutions - Chad Mutter
cmutter@primetime-business-solutions.
com

315-657-2351
120 Madison Street 
Syracuse, NY 13202

Renua Energy Inc. SBE, VET David Byrne dave@renuaenergy.com 888-387-3682
PO Box 2713
Glens Falls, NY 12801

Resource Lighting and Energy - Jon Scavone Jon.Scavone@ResourceLE.com 860-803-1702
291 McGowan Street
Fall River, MA 02723

Right Light Energy Services LLC - Stephen Couture steve@rightlightes.com 315-749-8884
288 Genesee Street 
Utica, NY 13502

Shane Hamilton LLC - Shane Hamilton electriclumberjack@gmail.com 585-690-8407
6936 Ross Road
Springwater, NY 14560-9648

Simoncelli Electric - Jack Simoncelli kim@simoncellielectric.com 716-662-2780
3740 California Road
Orchard Park, NY 14127

Siyata Electric - Jay Jaffa jay@siyataelectric.com 917-968-3512
2071 Flatbush Avenue, Suite 22
Brooklyn, NY 11234

Solar Liberty - Rob Gauchat rob.gauchat@solarliberty.com 877-660-1648
6500 Sheridan Drive, Suite 120
Buffalo, NY 14221

State Group - Charlie Watson c.watson@stategroup.com 716-346-9645
100 Stradtman Street
Cheektowaga, NY 14206

Storke Renewables LLC - Joe Green joegreen@storkellc.com 716-741-6170
7705 North Main Street 
Springwater, NY 14560-9701
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TEL Inc. - Casey Bill TELINC@gmail.com 315-244-2340
4775 NY 812
Heuvelton, NY 13654

Volney Multiplex Inc. - David McCann dmccann@volneymultiplex.com 315-402-3712
144 Calkins Road
Fulton, NY 13069

Zing EV Power Inc. - Davide Gristina davideg@zingevpower.com 917-682-6516
38-30 30th Street
Long Island City, NY 11101
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*This list reflects entities that have previously worked with National Grid’s UNY EV Make Ready Program. 
For the full list of Approved Contractors, please visit the Joint Utilities website. 

Small Business Enterprise (SBE)     
Veteran Owned Businesses (VET)     
Certified Green Owned Company (Green)

Special Affiliations Key:
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https://jointutilitiesofny.org/ev/make-ready/approved-contractors?field_servi_value%5BNational+Grid%5D=National+Grid

